
 
 

COMHAIRLE CONTAE FHINE GALL 
 

Calendar of Meeting Dates from Monday 3rdJanuary, 2022 to Thursday, 30th June, 2022 

 
DATE 

 

 
MEETING/FUNCTION 

 
STARTING TIME 

Mon   3rd Jan 
 

   

Tues  4th Jan 
 

  
 

Wed   5th Jan   
 

Thurs 6th Jan   
 

Fri      7th Jan 
 

  

 
 
 

 
DATE 

 

 
MEETING/FUNCTION 

 
STARTING TIME 

 
Mon 10th Jan 
 

 
Council Meeting 

 
5.00pm 

 
Tues  11th Jan 
 

 
Blanchardstown-Mulhuddart/Castleknock/Ongar Area 
Committee (Services B)  
 

 
3.30pm – 6.00pm 

 
Wed   12th Jan 
 

 
Howth/Malahide Area Committee (Services B) 
Howth/Malahide Area Committee (Services A) 
 

3.00 p.m. 
A meeting to commence on 

conclusion of B Meeting 
 

 
Thurs 13thJan 
 

Balbriggan/Rush-Lusk/Swords Area Committee 
(Services A) 
Balbriggan/Rush-Lusk/Swords Area Committee 
(Services B) 

2.00pm 
B meeting to commence on 

conclusion of A meeting 

 
Fri      14th Jan 
 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 2 

 

 
DATE 

 

 
MEETING/FUNCTION 

 
STARTING TIME 

 
Mon      17th Jan 
 

Local Traveller Accommodation Consultative 
Committee 
 
Dublin & Dún Laoghaire Education & Training Board 
 
 

3.15 pm. - 5.15 pm 
 
 

4.00 pm. 
 
 

 
Tues     18th Jan 
 

 
Fingal Development Plan 

 
3.00pm – 10.00pm 

 
Wed      19th Jan 
 

 
Fingal Development Plan 

 
3.00pm – 10.00pm 

 
Thurs    20th Jan 
 

  
 

 
Fri         21st Jan  
 

 
Fingal Development Plan 

 
3.00pm – 10.00pm 

 
 
 
 

 
DATE 

 

 
MEETING/FUNCTION 

 
STARTING TIME 

 
Mon     24th Jan 
 

 
Fingal Development Plan 
 

 
3.00pm – 10.00pm 

 

 
Tues    25th Jan 
 

  

 
Wed     26th Jan 
 

  
Fingal Development Plan 

 
3.00pm – 10.00pm 

 
Thurs   27th Jan 
 

 
Blanchardstown-Mulhuddart/Castleknock/Ongar Area 
Committee (Services A) 
 

 
3.30pm – 6.00pm 

 
Fri        28th Jan 
 

 
Fingal Development Plan 

 
3.00pm – 10.00pm 
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DATE 

 

 
MEETING/FUNCTION 

 
STARTING TIME 

 
Mon     31st Jan 
 

 
Fingal Development Plan 

 
3.00pm – 10.00pm 

 
Tues   1st Feb 
 

 
Fingal Development Plan 

 
3.00pm – 10.00pm 

 
Wed   2nd Feb 
 

Howth/Malahide Area Committee (Services A) 
Howth/Malahide Area Committee (Services B) 
 

3.00pm 
B Meeting to commence on 

conclusion of A Meeting 

 
Thurs  3rd Feb 

Blanchardstown-Mulhuddart/Castleknock/Ongar Area 
Committee (Services B) 
 

3.30 p.m. - 6.00 p.m. 
 

 
Fri      4th Feb  
 

 
Fingal Development Plan 

 
3.00pm – 10.00pm 

 
 
 
 

 
DATE 

 

 
MEETING/FUNCTION 

 
STARTING TIME 

 
Mon     7th Feb 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
Tues    8th Feb 
 

  
 

 
Wed    9th Feb 
 

  

 
Thurs   10th Feb 

Balbriggan/Rush-Lusk/Swords Area Committee 
(Services B) 
Balbriggan/Rush-Lusk/Swords Area Committee 
(Services A) 

2.00pm 
A meeting to commence on 

conclusion of B meeting 

 
Fri       11th Feb 
 

  

 



 4 

 
 

 
DATE 

 

 
MEETING/FUNCTION 

 
STARTING TIME 

 
Mon  14th Feb 
 

Organisation, Procedures & Finance Committee 
 
County Council 

4.00pm 
 

5.00 p.m. - 8.00 p.m. 

 
Tues 15th Feb 
 

 
 
 

 

 
Wed  16th Feb 
 

  

 
Thurs 17th Feb 
 

  

 
Fri      18th Feb 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
DATE 

 

 
MEETING/FUNCTION 

 
STARTING TIME 

 
Mon    21st Feb 
 

 
Dublin & Dún Laoghaire Education & Training Board 
 
 

 
4.00pm 

 
 

 
Tues   22nd Feb 
 

  

 
Wed   23rd Feb 
 

  

 
Thurs 24th Feb 
 

 
Blanchardstown-Mulhuddart/Castleknock/Ongar Area 
Committee (Services A) 

 
3.30pm – 6.00pm. 

 
Fri      25th  Feb 
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DATE 

 

 
MEETING/FUNCTION 

 
STARTING TIME 

 
Mon   28th Feb 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Tues  1st Mar 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Wed  2nd Mar 
 

Howth/Malahide Area Committee (Services B) 
Howth/Malahide Area Committee (Services A) 

3.00 p.m.  
A meeting to commence on 

conclusion of B Meeting 

 
Thurs  3rd Mar 

Blanchardstown-Mulhuddart/Castleknock/Ongar Area 
Committee (Services B) 

 
3.30 p.m. - 6.00 p.m. 

 
Fri      4th Mar 
 

  

 
 
 

 
DATE 

 

 
MEETING/FUNCTION 

 
STARTING TIME 

 
Mon    7th Mar 
 

   
 

 
Tues   8th Mar 
 

 
Audit Committee 
 

 
3.30pm – 6pm 

 
Wed    9th Mar 
 

 
Transport & Infrastructure Management SPC 
 

 
4.30pm to 6.30pm 

 

 
Thurs  10th  Mar 
 

Balbriggan/Rush-Lusk/Swords Area Committee 
(Services A) 
Balbriggan/Rush-Lusk/Swords Area Committee 
(Services B) 

2.00 p.m. 
B meeting to commence on 

conclusion of A meeting 

 
Fri       11th Mar 
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DATE 

 

 
MEETING/FUNCTION 

 
STARTING TIME 

 
Mon   14th  Mar 
 

 
County Council 

 
5.00 p.m. - 8.00 p.m. 

 
Tues   15th Mar 
 

 
Planning Strategic Transport & Infrastructure 
Development SPC 
 

 
4.30pm to 6.30pm 

 
Wed    16th Mar 
 

 
Howth SAAO Management Committee 

 
3.00pm – 5.00pm 

 

 
Thurs  17th Mar 
 

BANK HOLIDAY  

 
Fri       18th Mar 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
DATE 

 

 
MEETING/FUNCTION 

 
STARTING TIME 

 
 
Mon    21st Mar 
 

 
Local Traveller Accommodation Consultative 
Committee 
 
Dublin & Dún Laoghaire Education & Training Board 
 

 
3.15pm – 5.15pm 

 
 

4.00pm 

 
Tues   22nd Mar 
 

 
Economic Enterprise & Tourism Development SPC 
 

 
4.30pm to 6.30pm 

 

 
Wed    23rd Mar 
 

 
Marine & Coastal Management SPC 

 
4.30pm – 6.30pm 

 
Thurs 24th Mar 
 

 
Blanchardstown-Mulhuddart/Castleknock/Ongar Area 
Committee (Services A) 
 

 
3.30pm - 6.00pm 

 
Fri       25th  Mar 
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DATE 

 

 
MEETING/FUNCTION 

 
STARTING TIME 

 
Mon    28th  Mar 
 

 
Housing SPC 
 

4pm – 6pm 

 
Tues   29th  Mar 
 

 
Climate Action, Biodiversity, Environment SPC 

 
4.30pm to 6.30pm 

 
Wed   30th Mar 
 

  
Community Development, Heritage Culture & Creativity 
SPC 
 

 
4.30pm to 6.30pm  

 
Thurs 31st Mar 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Fri      1st  Apr  
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 
DATE 

 

 
MEETING/FUNCTION 

 
STARTING TIME 

 
Mon   4th  Apr 
 

 
 

 

 
Tues  5th  Apr 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Wed   6th  Apr 
 

Howth/Malahide Area Committee (Services A) 
Howth/Malahide Area Committee (Services B) 

3.00 p.m.  
B meeting to commence on 

conclusion of A Meeting  

 
Thurs  7th Apr 
 

 
Blanchardstown-Mulhuddart/Castleknock/Ongar Area 
Committee (Services B) 

 
3.30 p.m. - 6.00 p.m. 

 
Fri       8th  Apr 
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DATE 

 

 
MEETING/FUNCTION 

 
STARTING TIME 

 
Mon   11th Apr 
 

Organisation, Procedures & Finance Committee 
 
Council Meeting 

4.00pm 
 

5.00pm – 8.00pm 
 

 
Tues  12th Apr 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Wed   13th Apr 
 

  

 
Thurs 14th Apr 
 

Balbriggan/Rush-Lusk/Swords Area Committee 
(Services B) 
Balbriggan/Rush-Lusk/Swords Area Committee 
(Services A) 
 

2.00 p.m. 
A meeting to commence on 

conclusion of B meeting. 

 
Fri      15th Apr 
 

 
BANK HOLIDAY 

 

 
 
 

 
DATE 

 

 
MEETING/FUNCTION 

 
STARTING TIME 

 
Mon    18th Apr 
 

 
BANK HOLIDAY 

 
 

 
Tues   19th Apr 
 

  
 

 
Wed    20th Apr 
 

 
 

 

 
Thurs  21st  Apr 
 

  

 
Fri       22nd  Apr 
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DATE 

 

 
MEETING/FUNCTION 

 
STARTING TIME 

 
Mon    25th  Apr 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Tues   26th  Apr 
 

  

 
Wed   27th  Apr 
 

 
 

 

 
Thurs 28th  Apr 
 

 
Blanchardstown-Mulhuddart/Castleknock/Ongar Area 
Committee (Services A) 

 
3.30 p.m. - 6.00 p.m. 

 
Fri      29th  Apr 
 

  

 
 
 

 
DATE 

 

 
MEETING/FUNCTION 

 
STARTING TIME 

 
Mon    2nd May 
 

 
BANK HOLIDAY 

 

 
Tues   3rd May 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Wed    4th May 
 

Howth/Malahide Area Committee (Services B) 
Howth/Malahide Area Committee (Services A) 

3.00 p.m.  
A meeting to commence on 

conclusion of B Meeting 

 
Thurs  5th May 
 

Blanchardstown-Mulhuddart/Castleknock/Ongar Area 
Committee (Services B) 

 
3.30 p.m. - 6.00 p.m. 

 
Fri       6th May 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 10 

 
DATE 

 

 
MEETING/FUNCTION 

 
STARTING TIME 

 
Mon       9th  May 
 

 
Council Meeting 

 
5.00pm – 8.00pm 

 
Tues      10th May 
 

  
 

 

 
Wed      11th May 
 

  

 
Thurs    12th May 
 

Balbriggan/Rush-Lusk/Swords Area Committee 
(Services A) 
Balbriggan/Rush-Lusk/Swords Area Committee 
(Services B) 

2.00 p.m. 
B meeting to commence on 

conclusion of A meeting. 

 
Fri         13th May 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 
DATE 

 

 
MEETING/FUNCTION 

 
STARTING TIME 

 
Mon    16th May 
 

Local Traveller Accommodation Consultative 
Committee 
 
Dublin & Dún Laoghaire Education & Training Board 

3.15pm – 5.15pm 
 

4.00pm 

 
Tues   17th May 
 

  

 
Wed   18th May 
 

    

 
Thurs 19th May 
 

  

 
Fri      20th May 
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DATE 

 

 
MEETING/FUNCTION 

 
STARTING TIME 

 
Mon     23rd May 
 

  

 
Tues    24th May 
 

    

 
Wed    25th May 
 

  
 
 

 
Thurs   26th May 
 

Blanchardstown-Mulhuddart/Castleknock/Ongar Area 
Committee (Services A) 

3.30 p.m. - 6.00 p.m. 

 
Fri        27th May 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 

 
DATE 

 

 
MEETING/FUNCTION 

 
STARTING TIME 

 
Mon    30th May 
 

 
Audit Committee 
 

 
9.00am – 1.00pm 

 

 
Tues   31st May 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Wed    1st Jun 
 

Howth/Malahide Area Committee (Services A) 
Howth/Malahide Area Committee (Services B) 

3.00 p.m.  
B meeting to commence on 

conclusion of A Meeting 

 
Thurs  2nd Jun 
 

 
Blanchardstown-Mulhuddart/Castleknock/Ongar Area 
Committee (Services B) 

 
3.30pm – 6.00pm 

 
Fri       3rd Jun 
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DATE 

 

 
MEETING/FUNCTION 

 
STARTING TIME 

 
Mon      6th Jun 
 

 
BANK HOLIDAY 
 

 
 
 

 
Tues      7th Jun 
 

  
Transport & Infrastructure Management SPC 

  
4.30pm – 6.30pm 

 
Wed      8th Jun 
 

  

 
Thurs    9th  Jun 
 

Balbriggan/Rush-Lusk/Swords Area Committee 
(Services B) 
Balbriggan/Rush/Lusk/Swords Area Committee 
(Services A) 

2.00 p.m. 
A meeting to commence on 

conclusion of B meeting 

 
Fri         10th  Jun 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
DATE 

 

 
MEETING/FUNCTION 

 
STARTING TIME 

 
Mon    13th Jun 
 

Organisation, Procedures & Finance Committee 
 
Council Meeting 

4.00pm 
 

5.00pm – 8.00pm 

 
Tues   14th Jun 
 

  
 

 
Wed    15th Jun 
 

  
Howth SAAO Management Committee 

 
3.00pm – 5.00pm 

 

 
Thurs  16th Jun 
 

 
 

 
Fri       17th Jun 
 

 
Annual Meeting  

 
4.00pm – 6.00pm 
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DATE 

 

 
MEETING/FUNCTION 

 
STARTING TIME 

 
Mon       20th Jun 
 

 
Dublin & Dún Laoghaire Education & Training Board 
 

 
4.00pm 

 
Tues      21st Jun 
 

 
Planning Strategic Transport & Infrastructure 
Development SPC 
 

 
4.30pm to 6.30pm 

 
 

 
Wed      22nd Jun 
 

 
Economic Enterprise & Tourism Development SPC 
 

 
4.30pm to 6.30pm 

 

 
Thurs    23rd Jun 
 

 
Blanchardstown-Mulhuddart/Castleknock/Ongar Area 
Committee (Services A) 

        3.30 p.m. - 6.00 p.m. 

 
Fri         24th Jun 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
DATE 

 

 
MEETING/FUNCTION 

 
STARTING TIME 

 
Mon    27th   Jun 
 

 
Housing SPC 
 

4.00pm – 6.00pm 
 

 
Tues   28th Jun 
 

 
Climate Action, Biodiversity, Environment SPC  

 
4.30pm to 6.30pm 

 

 
Wed    29th Jun 
 

  
Community Development, Heritage Culture & Creativity 
SPC 

 
4.30pm to 6.30pm 

  

 
Thurs  30th Jun 
 

 
Marine & Coastal Management SPC  

 
4.30pm – 6.30pm 

 
Fri       1st Jul 
 

  

 
 

• Howth Malahide ACM moved from Wednesday 5th January 2022 to 12th January 2022 
 

• Blanchardstown-Mulhuddart/Castleknock/Ongar Services B moved from Thursday 6th 
January 2022 to 11th January 2022 
 

• Marine & Coastal Management SPC dates inputted 
 


